
Last Name First Name Placement

Beginning 

Term

Ending 

Term Division Department Officer/Chair Position/Notes Staff Assembly Committee Email Address

Adams Kim Elected 2018 2020 Finance & Administration Financial Services College Resource kim.adams@tcu.edu

Aguilar Mikel Elected 2017 2019 Finance & Administration Grounds and Maintenance Policy & Adovacy m.aguilar@tcu.edu

Arvay Andrew Elected 2017 2019 Student Affairs Housing & Residential Life Policy & Adovacy a.arvay@tcu.edu

Auger-Crossman Ana Elected 2018 2020 Athletics Athletics Community Service ana.auger@tcu.edu

Bell Wendy Elected 2018 2020 Academic Affairs VC Academic Affairs Assistant Secretary/Elections Chair Executive/Elections w.r.bell@tcu.edu

Betts Walter Elected 2018 2020 Academic Affairs Library Chair Executive w.betts@tcu.edu

Blackwell Rachelle Elected 2017 2019 HR Human Resources Policy & Adovacy r.blackwell@tcu.edu

Boerner Diana Elected 2018 2020 Academic Affairs Library Policy & Adovacy d.boerner@tcu.edu

Broussard Tonie Elected 2018 2020 Academic Affairs Social Work Media & Communications t.broussard@tcu.edu

Brown Drew Elected 2018 2020 Finance & Administration Physical Plant Policy & Adovacy drew.n.brown@tcu.edu

Bryan Vanessa Roberts Elected 2017 2019 Student Affairs Student Development Constituency Co-Chair Constituency v.r.bryan@tcu.edu

Bryant Janet Elected 2017 2019 Academic Affairs Associate Provost Office Constituency j.bryant@tcu.edu

Bures Annie Elected 2018 2020 Student Affairs Student Development Professional Development a.bures@tcu.edu

Carnahan Leah Elected 2018 2020 Student Affairs Affirmitive Action Professional Development l.carnahan@tcu.edu

Chaffee Stephen Elected 2018 2020 Finance & Administration Facility Services Elections s.chaffee@tcu.edu 

Chatman Jerri Elected 2018 2020 Academic Affairs Admissions College Resource j.chatman@tcu.edu

Cobb Cheryl Elected 2017 2019 Advancement Alumni Relations Committee on Committees Chair Committee on Committees c.cobb@tcu.edu 

Coffin Cindy Elected 2017 2019 Advancement Donor Relations Secretary Executive c.w.coffin@tcu.edu

Conditt Carrie Elected 2018 2020 Academic Affairs College of Fine Arts Media & Communications c.conditt@tcu.edu

Cooper David Elected 2018 2020 Student Affairs Housing & Residential Life Professional Development david.cooper@tcu.edu

Cox Cathy Elected 2018 2020 Academic Affairs Neely Academic Advising Center Professional Development c.l.cox@tcu.edu

Cullum Jerry Elected 2017 2019 Finance & Administration Physical Plant Professional Development j.cullum@tcu.edu

Curry Julie Elected 2017 2019 Academic Affairs Registrar Media & Communications j.m.curry2@tcu.edu

Damon Deanna Elected 2018 2020 Athletics Athletics Media & Communications deanna.damon@tcu.edu

Dean Shelda Elected 2018 2020 Academic Affairs Library Media & Communications s.j.dean@tcu.edu

Dean Gigi Elected 2017 2019 Academic Affairs Neeley Dean's Office College Resource g.dean@tcu.edu

Dewar Charles Elected 2018 2020 Academic Affairs IT/HCNHS Committee on Committees c.dewar@tcu.edu 

Do Ken Elected 2018 2020 Academic Affairs IT Support Constituency duyet.do@tcu.edu

Dodd Philip Elected 2017 2019 Student Affairs Student Development Community Service philip.dodd@tcu.edu

Edwards Ashley Elected 2018 2020 Academic Affairs Center for Academic Services Community Service Co-Chair Community Service ashley.edwards@tcu.edu

Elandary Christina Elected 2018 2020 Advancement Development Community Service c.elandary@tcu.edu 

Fuller Roger Elected 2017 2019 Finance & Administration Physical Plant Constituency r.fuller@tcu.edu

Garron Cedric Elected 2018 2020 Student Affairs Residential Life Elections c.garron@tcu.edu

Garza Melissa Elected 2018 2020 Academic Affairs Harris College ARC Constituency Co-Chair Constituency m.m.garza@tcu.edu

Gomez Felix Elected 2017 2019 Finance & Administration Mechanical & Electrical College Resource f.gomez@tcu.edu

Heidemann Laurie Elected 2017 2019 Academic Affairs Sponsored Research Constituency laurie.heidemann@tcu.edu

Hightower Chris Elected 2018 2020 Academic Affairs Institutional Effectiveness Chair Elect Executive c.hightower@tcu.edu

Hill Maleta Replacement 2017 2019 Chancellor Chancellor Office Community Service maleta.hill@tcu.edu

Housewright Darlene Elected 2018 2020 Academic Affairs Communication System Specialist Elections d.housewright@tcu.edu 

Hulme Shelley Elected 2018 2020 Marketing & Communications Marketing & Communications Parlimentarian Executive s.hulme@tcu.edu

Ignatiev Victor Elected 2017 2019 Athletics Athletics College Resource victor.ignatiev@tcu.edu

Ivy Trey Elected 2017 2019 Academic Affairs IT Support Elections t.g.ivy@tcu.edu 

Jamison Tricia Elected 2018 2020 Athletics Athletics Constituency p.b.jamison@tcu.edu

Johns LaTanya Elected 2017 2019 Academic Affairs MBA Grad Career College Resource l.johns@tcu.edu

Jones Zoranna Elected 2018 2020 Academic Affairs Harris College ARC Treasurer Executive z.jones@tcu.edu

Jones Calen Elected 2017 2019 Marketing & Communications Building Conference Services Constituency calen.jones@tcu.edu

Jones DeAnn Elected 2018 2020 Student Affairs Police Committee on Committees d.jones@tcu.edu

Kennedy Terence Replacement 2017 2019 Academic Affairs Center for Academic Services Policy & Adovacy t.l.kennedy@tcu.edu 

Kraus Janine Replacement 2017 2019 Advancement Development j.kraus@tcu.edu 

Liles Sarah Elected 2017 2019 Athletics Athletics Academics Professional Development Chair Professional Development s.l.liles@tcu.edu

Lopez Shelly (Aracely) Elected 2017 2019 Finance & Administration Physical Plant College Resource a.lopez@tcu.edu

Lott Joanne Elected 2018 2020 Finance & Administration Risk Management Elections j.lott@tcu.edu

Madrigal Yesenia Elected 2018 2020 Athletics Athletics Policy & Adovacy y.madrigal@tcu.edu

Millns Matt Appointed 2018 2020 HR Human Resources Liaison #1- HR College Resource m.millns@tcu.edu 

Munoz Aaron Elected 2018 2020 Academic Affairs Information Security College Resource Chair College Resource a.v.munoz@tcu.edu

Muzzy David Elected 2018 2020 Finance & Administration Physical Plant Professional Development d.muzzy@tcu.edu

O'Keefe Liz Elected 2018 2020 Academic Affairs Neeley Dean's Office College Resource c.a.pearce@tcu.edu

Pearce Chad Elected 2018 2020 Finance & Administration Physical Plant Community Service l.okeefe@tcu.edu 

Pearson Jennifer Elected 2018 2020 Advancement Development Policy & Adovacy j.pearson@tcu.edu

Proctor Debra Elected 2017 2019 Academic Affairs Finance College Resource d.proctor@tcu.edu

Queen Kristen Elected 2017 2019 Academic Affairs School of Music Committee on Committees k.queen@tcu.edu

Reid Robyn Elected 2018 2020 Academic Affairs Library Constituency r.reid@tcu.edu

Richardson Evie Elected 2017 2019 Finance & Administration Budget Office Committee on Committees e.richardson@tcu.edu

Rios Armando Elected 2018 2020 Finance & Administration Physical Plant Policy & Adovacy a.rios@tcu.edu

Robinson Alan Elected 2017 2019 Finance & Administration Physical Plant College Resource a.robinson@tcu.edu

Sanchez Pamela Elected 2017 2019 Finance & Administration Facility Services Community Service p.sanchez@tcu.edu

Schlup Samuel Elected 2018 2020 Finance & Administration Physical Plant Community Service s.schlup@tcu.edu

Singleton John Elected 2018 2020 Student Affairs International Student Services Media & Communications Chair Media & Communications j.singleton@tcu.edu 

Steidl Jeremy Elected 2017 2019 Student Affairs Campus Life Committee on Committees j.steidl@tcu.edu

Stewart Brad Replacement 2017 2019 Student Affairs Campus Recreation Policy & Adovacy b.stewart@tcu.edu 

Stowe Lori Elected 2017 2019 Academic Affairs Center for Inst. Services Historian Executive l.stowe@tcu.edu

Taylor Cheryl Elected 2018 2020 HR Human Resources Elections cheryl.taylor@tcu.edu

Taylor Angie Elected 2018 2020 Student Affairs VC Student Affairs Policy & Adovacy Chair Policy & Adovacy a.d.taylor@tcu.edu

Theilig Eilene Elected 2017 2019 Brite Brite Elections e.theilig@tcu.edu

Tirrell Chelsea Elected 2017 2019 Student Affairs Residential Life Committee on Committees c.tirrell@tcu.edu

Unger Anita Elected 2017 2019 Academic Affairs Graduate Studies Policy & Adovacy a.unger@tcu.edu

Unger Leah Elected 2017 2019 Finance & Administration Physical Plant Administration Professional Development leah.unger@tcu.edu

Wagner Shawn Elected 2017 2019 Academic Affairs TCU Medical School Past Chair Executive s.wagner@tcu.edu

Wallace Walter Elected 2017 2019 Academic Affairs Chief Technology Media & Communications w.wallace@tcu.edu

Watson Wendy Elected 2018 2020 Finance & Administration VC Finance & Administration Media & Communications w.e.watson@tcu.edu

Weisbrod Laura Elected 2017 2019 Athletics Volleyball-Womens Community Service l.weisbrod@tcu.edu

Wood Marva Elected 2018 2020 Academic Affairs Admissions Constituency marva.wood@tcu.edu

mailto:kim.adams@tcu.edu
mailto:m.aguilar@tcu.edu
mailto:a.arvay@tcu.edu
mailto:ana.auger@tcu.edu
mailto:w.r.bell@tcu.edu
mailto:w.betts@tcu.edu
mailto:r.blackwell@tcu.edu
mailto:d.boerner@tcu.edu
mailto:t.broussard@tcu.edu
mailto:drew.n.brown@tcu.edu
mailto:v.r.bryan@tcu.edu
mailto:j.bryant@tcu.edu
mailto:a.bures@tcu.edu
mailto:l.carnahan@tcu.edu
mailto:s.chaffee@tcu.edu
mailto:j.chatman@tcu.edu
mailto:c.cobb@tcu.edu
mailto:c.w.coffin@tcu.edu
mailto:c.conditt@tcu.edu
mailto:david.cooper@tcu.edu
mailto:c.l.cox@tcu.edu
mailto:j.cullum@tcu.edu
mailto:j.m.curry2@tcu.edu
mailto:deanna.damon@tcu.edu
mailto:s.j.dean@tcu.edu
mailto:g.dean@tcu.edu
mailto:c.dewar@tcu.edu
mailto:duyet.do@tcu.edu
mailto:philip.dodd@tcu.edu
mailto:ashley.edwards@tcu.edu
mailto:c.elandary@tcu.edu
mailto:r.fuller@tcu.edu
mailto:c.garron@tcu.edu
mailto:m.m.garza@tcu.edu
mailto:f.gomez@tcu.edu
mailto:laurie.heidemann@tcu.edu
mailto:c.hightower@tcu.edu
mailto:maleta.hill@tcu.edu
mailto:d.housewright@tcu.edu
mailto:s.hulme@tcu.edu
mailto:t.g.ivy@tcu.edu
mailto:p.b.jamison@tcu.edu
mailto:l.johns@tcu.edu
mailto:z.jones@tcu.edu
mailto:calen.jones@tcu.edu
mailto:d.jones@tcu.edu
mailto:t.l.kennedy@tcu.edu
mailto:j.kraus@tcu.edu
mailto:s.l.liles@tcu.edu
mailto:a.lopez@tcu.edu
mailto:j.lott@tcu.edu
mailto:y.madrigal@tcu.edu
mailto:m.millns@tcu.edu
mailto:a.v.munoz@tcu.edu
mailto:d.muzzy@tcu.edu
mailto:c.a.pearce@tcu.edu
mailto:l.okeefe@tcu.edu
mailto:j.pearson@tcu.edu
mailto:d.proctor@tcu.edu
mailto:k.queen@tcu.edu
mailto:r.reid@tcu.edu
mailto:e.richardson@tcu.edu
mailto:a.rios@tcu.edu
mailto:a.robinson@tcu.edu
mailto:p.sanchez@tcu.edu
mailto:s.schlup@tcu.edu
mailto:j.singleton@tcu.edu
mailto:j.steidl@tcu.edu
mailto:b.stewart@tcu.edu
mailto:l.stowe@tcu.edu
mailto:cheryl.taylor@tcu.edu
mailto:a.d.taylor@tcu.edu
mailto:e.theilig@tcu.edu
mailto:c.tirrell@tcu.edu
mailto:a.unger@tcu.edu
mailto:leah.unger@tcu.edu
mailto:s.wagner@tcu.edu
mailto:w.wallace@tcu.edu
mailto:w.e.watson@tcu.edu
mailto:l.weisbrod@tcu.edu
mailto:marva.wood@tcu.edu

